OISC GOLF
METRIX

Karantiin 2.0 -» Veikkola

Mol 1112/3]4[5]6]7]8]9]1011]12]13]14]15]16]17 18] +/- | Sum)
Par 3 3/3/3,3 /3,433,353 3 57

3, 3/3/3|3

1 Marek Kasnapuu 312 3145 3/3/4 2|5 /3|2|2|4 5 3 |+1| 58
2 | Even Lauter 3/3/3|3 4 4 4,33/ 3/4,4/4 3,2 |5|2 3 43| 60
2 OliverHanschmidt |2 3,2 4|5 4 3 /3|/3|2 4 6 2 3 3|5 33 +3| 60
4 | Edgar Mengel 3/3/3/4/2|4|3|/3/4,4\|44|3 |5  3|5|4|3/|+7| 64

Karantiin 2.0 - Veikkola * 01.06.2024 16:58 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1202418
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1202438
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1202418
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1202438

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
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Karantiin 2.0 - Veikkola * 01.06.2024 16:58 (2)

N PO W

331254835 3 60.5

12

1

5

14| 9

[ o e =

3.5
13
37
17
5

18%

51%

24%
7%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1202418
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1202438

